

South Village

Item No.	Description	Unit	Approx. Unit Quantity	Unit Price	Unit Total
1	Heavy Duty Concrete Pavement Section (8")	SY	1,365	\$90.00	\$122,850.00
2	Concrete Pavement Section (6")	SY	1,950	\$65.00	\$126,750.00
3	Light Duty Asphalt Pavement Section (6")	SY	80,420	\$30.00	\$2,412,600.00
4	Heavy Duty Asphalt Pavement Section (8")	SY	90,940	\$41.00	\$3,728,540.00
5	Flyash modified subgrade	SY	195,260	\$8.00	\$1,562,080.00
6	Brick Pavers/Crosswalk Pavers	SF	5,438	\$22.00	\$119,636.00
7	Concrete Curb and Gutter (Type "CG-1")	LF	6,690	\$30.00	\$200,700.00
8	Concrete Sidewalk	SF	7,060	\$8.50	\$60,010.00
9	ADA Ramp	EA	25	\$2,100.00	\$52,500.00
10	Precast Concrete Stop Block	EA	25	\$150.00	\$3,750.00
11	No Parking Pavement Striping (4" white) (Trash Dumpster)	LF	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
12	Traffic Signs	EA	16	\$400.00	\$6,400.00
13	Riprap MODOT Type 3 Rock ditch liner, 6" depth 3/4" Clean Rock	SY	112	\$120.00	\$13,440.00
14	30" RCP End Section w/ Conc. Toe Wall	EA	1	\$1,450.00	\$1,450.00
15	36" RCP End Section w/ Conc. Toe Wall	EA	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
16	Storm Sewer (15") (HDPE)	LF	21	\$15.00	\$315.00
17	Storm Sewer (18") (HDPE)	LF	179	\$21.00	\$3,759.00
18	Storm Sewer (18") (RCP)	LF	175	\$75.00	\$13,125.00
19	Storm Sewer (24") (HDPE)	LF	844	\$28.00	\$23,632.00
20	Storm Sewer (24") (RCP)	LF	545	\$90.00	\$49,050.00
21	Storm Sewer (30") (RCP)	LF	190	\$110.00	\$20,900.00
22	Storm Sewer (36") (RCP)	LF	33	\$125.00	\$4,125.00
23	4' Dia Junction Manhole (Storm)	EA	2	\$4,120.00	\$8,240.00
24	4'x4' Grate Inlet	EA	3	\$4,500.00	\$13,500.00
25	5'x4' Curb inlet	EA	2	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00
26	5'x4' Non-Setback Curb inlet	EA	8	\$5,000.00	\$40,000.00
27	6'x4' Non-Setback Curb Inlet	EA	1	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
28	8'x4' Non-Setback Curb Inlet	EA	2	\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00
29	Gravel Construction Entrance	EA	1	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
30	Erosion Control Wash-Out Station	EA	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
31	Silt Fence	LF	3,238	\$5.00	\$16,190.00
32	Straw Wattle	LF	237	\$4.00	\$948.00
33	Curb Inlet Protection	EA	13	\$240.00	\$3,120.00
34	Area Inlet Protection	EA	5	\$240.00	\$1,200.00
35	Final Seeding	ACRE	5	\$3,600.00	\$18,000.00
36	2" PVC Irrigation Sleeve	LF	1,444	\$14.00	\$20,216.00
37	Communication Vault (11.5'x9.5'x7.5')	EA	2	\$400.00	\$800.00
38	Utility Pull Box (30"x48") Pre-formed Polymer Conc. Handhole	EA	2	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00
39	5" HDPE (Telecom Conduit)	LF	1,360	\$35.00	\$47,600.00
40	Everygy 3'x6' Concrete Pad	EA	3	\$2,070.00	\$6,210.00
41	Everygy 9'x9' Concrete Pad	EA	4	\$9,315.00	\$37,260.00
42	4" Gray PVC (NEC Approved Electrical Conduit)	LF	2,560	\$17.00	\$43,520.00
43	6" HDPE Underdrain	LF	2,930	\$30.00	\$87,900.00
	Total Cost				\$8,926,816.00